GE
Inspection Technologies
Precision Optics
Durable Construction
Cost Effective
Fiberscopes
Remote Visual Inspection
A large family of rugged, high performance

F8X15 8.0 (0.331) 1.5 (4.9) 4-Way 120˚ 0 /̊90˚ 45˚ 6.0 (0.24) – infinity Yes tungsten
F8X18 8.0 (0.331) 1.75 (6.1) 4-Way 120˚ 0 /̊90˚ 45˚ 6.0 (0.24) – infinity Yes tungsten
F8X30IG* 8.0 (0.331) 2.7 (8.9) 4-Way 120˚ 0 /̊90˚ 45˚ 6.0 (0.24) – infinity Yes tungsten
*  Industrial grade not superfine image guide , **  Polymide cover over braid optional
Fiberscope Models without Articulation
Part No. Diameter
mm (in.)
Working
Length cm (in.)
Direction
of View
Field
of View
Insertion Tube Covering
0.5 mm Diameter
FCN05D025 0.5 (0.0197) 25 (9.8) - 0˚ 70˚ - - Polyurethane
FCN05D06 0.5 (0.0197) 60 (23.6) - 0˚ 70˚ - - Polyurethane
FCN05D120 0.5 (0.0197) 120 (47.2) 0˚ 70˚ Polyurethane
1.0 mm Diameter
FCN1.0D025 1 (0.039) 25 (9.8) - 0˚ 70˚ - - Polyurethane
FCN1.0D06 1 (0.039) 60 (23.6) - 0˚ 70˚ - - Polyurethane
FCN1.0D120 1 (0.039) 120 (47.2) - 0˚ 70˚ - - Polyurethane
1.5 mm Diameter
FCN1.5D025 1.5 (0.059) 25 (9.8) - 0˚ 70˚ - - Polyurethane
FCN1.5D06 1.5 (0.059) 60 (23.6) - 0˚ 70˚ - - Polyurethane
FCN1.5D120 1.5 (0.059) 120 (47.2) - 0˚ 70˚ - - Polyurethane
2.0 mm Diameter
FCN2D05 2.0 (0.0787) 50 (19.69) - 0˚ 60˚ - - PVC
FCN2D10 2.0 (0.0787) 100 (39.37) - 0˚ 60˚ - - PVC
FCN2D15 2.0 (0.0787) 150 (59.06) - 0˚ 60˚ - - PVC
FCN2D20 2.0 (0.0787) 200 (78.74) - 0˚ 60˚ - - PVC
Custom lengths up to 9.0 m (29.5 ft.) available
Specifications subject to change without notice.
4 Fiberscopes
Light Sources